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Status Report — Voluntary Contributions Funds

Suicide Prevention Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund

2020

No minimum contribution requirement

Month Items Processed

Valid Contributions

January 1,069
February 5,055
March 3,692
April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Total 9,816

$8,869
$47,269

$33,879

$90,017
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